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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!
Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section1

1 Exeter 34 5 87.2 889 42680 1018 3006
2 Gov. Mifflin 30 6 83.3 835 37586 1048 2899
3 Wilson 16 23 41.0 680 30606 843 2281
4 Reading 5 25 16.7 596 21491 739 1963

Section2
1 Conrad Weiser 31 5 86.1 852 40923 1011 2881
2 Hamburg 26 10 72.2 726 34858 840 2428
3 Muhlenberg 12 27 30.8 648 32671 826 2264
4 Daniel Boone 0 0 0 0 0
5 Twin Valley 0 0 0 0 0

Section3
1 Schuylkill Valley 30 15 66.7 728 37135 850 2359
2 Berks Catholic 16 26 38.1 635 30482 786 2037
3 Wyomissing 13 23 36.1 626 28172 768 2152
4 Oley Valley 14 28 33.3 634 32381 831 2149
5 Antietam 4 38 9.5 562 28678 672 1970

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1048 Gov. Mifflin 1018 Exeter 1011 Conrad Weiser
Scratch Series 3006 Exeter 2899 Gov. Mifflin 2881 Conrad Weiser

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 33 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 279 Adam Werley 278 Andrew Harak 257 Andrew Meglathery
Scratch Series 740 Adam Werley 677 Brady Harper 669 Cameron Roth

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Exeter
Austin Harak 6043 38 159
Dustin Andrzjewski 3713 22 168
Andrew Harak 7305 40 182
Adam Werley 7385 40 184
Steven Wickert 4635 24 193
Evan Johnson 6275 35 179
Bobby Wike 2327 11 211
Brady Diezel 3902 24 162
Scott Schellhammer 1095 6 182

2 - Gov. Mifflin
Garrett Forman 2856 16 178
Nick Cinesi 4627 25 185
Dan Knepper 2834 18 157
Zack Heister 3928 23 170
Josh Rowe 3281 20 164
Tanner Delucia 1674 10 167
Glenn Bertolet  GM 809 6 134
Craig Schlouch  GM 2280 15 152
Matt Murry  GM 1941 12 161
Matt Welsh  GM 2266 15 151
Nick Diggan  GM 3871 21 184
Zack Stackhouse  GM 2322 15 154

3 - Reading
Victor Cotto 3904 34 114
Anthony Tunnel 3790 32 118
Eric Guerrero 3160 27 117
Ricky Tabarez 2785 25 111
Robert Velazquez 2042 15 136
Dirk Hullinger 3024 25 120
Jerome Dixon 4024 35 114
Alec Taddei 908 7 129
Tyler Latshaw 149 1 149

4 - Wilson
Dylan Dehart 1720 11 156
James Noecker 3309 27 122
Tanner Spitler 5561 38 146
Steve Reigle 3862 33 117
Tim Krall 1100 6 183
Tanner Feinauer 4163 34 122
Jake Schultz 4811 38 126
Billy Kleinspehn 5244 32 163
Ryan Jacobs 461 3 153

5 - Conrad Weiser
David Ocepke 6866 44 156
Brady Harper 8581 46 186
Anthony Zohlman 7495 48 156
Andrew Meglathery 6727 39 172
Kyle Drobeck 3747 18 208
Chris Dewald 3028 15 201
Chris Snyder 1979 10 197

6 - Daniel Boone
Ryan Morta 5213 42 124
Matt Szajek 5261 40 131
Josh Pflugler 552 4 138
Eric Prizer 157 1 157
VACANT 0 0 125
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Hamburg
Steven Bechtel 4644 38 122
Korey Onulack 3914 33 118
Connor Stern 6995 39 179
Cameron Roth 8298 48 172
Dakota Koller 6936 45 154
Brett Keener 1616 17 95
Gary Brown 982 11 89
Rich East 537 3 179
Jeff Miller 936 6 156

8 - Muhlenberg
Tim Decker 5693 43 132
Zach Cleary 5121 43 119
Chris Malpica 5170 41 126
Luke Guilar 6023 44 136
Steve Goodwin 2595 19 136
Kevin Shimp 5637 45 125
Eric Schwambach 503 3 167
Nick Wummer 804 5 160

9 - Twin Valley
Billy Kiscadden 2802 15 186
Joe McCardle 1216 6 202
Allen Styer 2487 14 177
John Manidis 1767 10 176
VACANT 0 0 125

10 - Antietam
Jonah Bolonski 261 2 130
Alex Bright 1818 17 106
Travis Bright 1694 16 105
TJ Eisenhard 3422 32 106
Andrew Eppler 526 5 105
Chris Eppler 1474 12 122
Colin Parke 2807 22 127
William Pflugfelder 4401 40 110
Brandon Reider 4417 39 113
Johnathon Velez  ANT 675 7 96
Austin Shakespeare 4080 37 110
Sean Rolland  ANT 2774 22 126

11 - Berks Catholic
Andrew Branford 1913 18 106
Alec Kostival 5504 43 128
Tucker Rush 5500 41 134
Andrew Blaise 5058 37 136
Garrett Desmond 4205 30 140
Joey Hefferan 2855 19 150
Tyler Fasig 642 6 107
Tomas Aguilar 2535 26 97
Jonathan Ewart 1102 10 110
Danny Johnson 793 7 113

12 - Oley Valley
Chris Lessard 5797 44 131
Peter Janiszewski 2814 28 100
Dylan Allen 6567 51 128
Devon Keller 4066 34 119
Landan Hartenstine 1913 12 159
Noah Huesman 4516 41 110
Alec Eppler 4132 28 147
Cooper Weilaher 1882 12 156
Jarrett Korn 319 2 159

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Luke Watkins 7308 50 146
Brian Bismaier 7318 44 166
Trevor Snyder 5480 44 124
Derek Hueske 7130 48 148
Alex Hoffman 7143 48 148
Brian McFalls=Rios 234 3 78
Scott Keller 622 4 155
Matt Keller 864 5 172
Jason McEwen 177 1 177
Sam Mirarchi 859 8 107

14 - Wyomissing
Arizona Hedrick 4506 37 121
Chris Walters 3389 27 125
Eric Waxler 4675 41 114
Jacob Whitmoyer 4610 36 128
William Finneran 3023 21 143
George Sterling 979 10 97
Alexander Kline 2699 25 107
David Knauer 2380 14 170
Talon Faust 326 2 163
Ricky Johnston 162 1 162
Sidney Bowen 174 1 174
Dan Weaver  ANT 124 1 124

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave
Austin Woodworth  GM 432 2 216
Bobby Wike Exeter 2327 11 211
Kyle Drobeck Conrad Weiser 3747 18 208
Joe McCardle Twin Valley 1216 6 202
Chris Dewald Conrad Weiser 3028 15 201
Chris Snyder Conrad Weiser 1979 10 197
Steven Wickert Exeter 4635 24 193
Billy Kiscadden Twin Valley 2802 15 186
Brady Harper Conrad Weiser 8581 46 186
Nick Cinesi Gov. Mifflin 4627 25 185
Adam Werley Exeter 7385 40 184
Nick Diggan  GM Gov. Mifflin 3871 21 184
Tim Krall Wilson 1100 6 183
Andrew Harak Exeter 7305 40 182
Scott Schellhammer Exeter 1095 6 182
Connor Stern Hamburg 6995 39 179
Evan Johnson Exeter 6275 35 179
Rich East Hamburg 537 3 179
Garrett Forman Gov. Mifflin 2856 16 178
Allen Styer Twin Valley 2487 14 177

Jason McEwen Schuylkill Valley 177 1 177
John Manidis Twin Valley 1767 10 176
Sidney Bowen Wyomissing 174 1 174
Cameron Roth Hamburg 8298 48 172
Matt Keller Schuylkill Valley 864 5 172
Andrew Meglathery Conrad Weiser 6727 39 172
Zack Heister Gov. Mifflin 3928 23 170
David Knauer Wyomissing 2380 14 170
Dustin Andrzjewski Exeter 3713 22 168
Eric Schwambach Muhlenberg 503 3 167
Tanner Delucia Gov. Mifflin 1674 10 167
Tate Makosch  GM 3007 18 167
Cameron Poet  GM 998 6 166
Brian Bismaier Schuylkill Valley 7318 44 166
Josh Rowe Gov. Mifflin 3281 20 164
Billy Kleinspehn Wilson 5244 32 163
Talon Faust Wyomissing 326 2 163
Brady Diezel Exeter 3902 24 162
Ricky Johnston Wyomissing 162 1 162
Matt Murry  GM Gov. Mifflin 1941 12 161
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Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave
Nick Wummer Muhlenberg 804 5 160
Jarrett Korn Oley Valley 319 2 159
Landan Hartenstine Oley Valley 1913 12 159
Austin Harak Exeter 6043 38 159
Dan Knepper Gov. Mifflin 2834 18 157
Eric Prizer Daniel Boone 157 1 157
Cooper Weilaher Oley Valley 1882 12 156
Dylan Dehart Wilson 1720 11 156
Anthony Zohlman Conrad Weiser 7495 48 156
David Ocepke Conrad Weiser 6866 44 156
Jeff Miller Hamburg 936 6 156
Scott Keller Schuylkill Valley 622 4 155
Zack Stackhouse  GM Gov. Mifflin 2322 15 154
Dakota Koller Hamburg 6936 45 154
Ryan Jacobs Wilson 461 3 153
Austin Sallada  GM 460 3 153
Alfredo Rodriquez Reading 306 2 153
Craig Schlouch  GM Gov. Mifflin 2280 15 152
Matt Welsh  GM Gov. Mifflin 2266 15 151
Joey Hefferan Berks Catholic 2855 19 150
Tyler Latshaw Reading 149 1 149
Alex Hoffman Schuylkill Valley 7143 48 148
Derek Hueske Schuylkill Valley 7130 48 148
Alec Eppler Oley Valley 4132 28 147
Tanner Spitler Wilson 5561 38 146
Luke Watkins Schuylkill Valley 7308 50 146
William Finneran Wyomissing 3023 21 143
Garrett Desmond Berks Catholic 4205 30 140
Josh Pflugler Daniel Boone 552 4 138
Luke Guilar Muhlenberg 6023 44 136
Andrew Blaise Berks Catholic 5058 37 136
Steve Goodwin Muhlenberg 2595 19 136
Robert Velazquez Reading 2042 15 136
Glenn Bertolet  GM Gov. Mifflin 809 6 134
Tucker Rush Berks Catholic 5500 41 134
Tim Decker Muhlenberg 5693 43 132
Chris Lessard Oley Valley 5797 44 131
Matt Szajek Daniel Boone 5261 40 131
Jonah Bolonski Antietam 261 2 130
Alec Taddei Reading 908 7 129
Dylan Allen Oley Valley 6567 51 128
Jacob Whitmoyer Wyomissing 4610 36 128
Alec Kostival Berks Catholic 5504 43 128
Colin Parke Antietam 2807 22 127
Jake Schultz Wilson 4811 38 126
Chris Malpica Muhlenberg 5170 41 126

Sean Rolland  ANT Antietam 2774 22 126
Chris Walters Wyomissing 3389 27 125
Kevin Shimp Muhlenberg 5637 45 125
Trevor Snyder Schuylkill Valley 5480 44 124
Ryan Morta Daniel Boone 5213 42 124
Dan Weaver  ANT Wyomissing 124 1 124
Chris Eppler Antietam 1474 12 122
James Noecker Wilson 3309 27 122
Tanner Feinauer Wilson 4163 34 122
Steven Bechtel Hamburg 4644 38 122
Arizona Hedrick Wyomissing 4506 37 121
Dirk Hullinger Reading 3024 25 120
Devon Keller Oley Valley 4066 34 119
Zach Cleary Muhlenberg 5121 43 119
Korey Onulack Hamburg 3914 33 118
Anthony Tunnel Reading 3790 32 118
Eric Guerrero Reading 3160 27 117
Steve Reigle Wilson 3862 33 117
Jerome Dixon Reading 4024 35 114
Victor Cotto Reading 3904 34 114
Eric Waxler Wyomissing 4675 41 114
Danny Johnson Berks Catholic 793 7 113
Brandon Reider Antietam 4417 39 113
Ricky Tabarez Reading 2785 25 111
Austin Shakespeare Antietam 4080 37 110
Jonathan Ewart Berks Catholic 1102 10 110
Noah Huesman Oley Valley 4516 41 110
William Pflugfelder Antietam 4401 40 110
Alexander Kline Wyomissing 2699 25 107
Sam Mirarchi Schuylkill Valley 859 8 107
Tyler Fasig Berks Catholic 642 6 107
Alex Bright Antietam 1818 17 106
TJ Eisenhard Antietam 3422 32 106
Andrew Branford Berks Catholic 1913 18 106
Travis Bright Antietam 1694 16 105
Andrew Eppler Antietam 526 5 105
Peter Janiszewski Oley Valley 2814 28 100
George Sterling Wyomissing 979 10 97
Tomas Aguilar Berks Catholic 2535 26 97
Johnathon Velez  ANT Antietam 675 7 96
Brett Keener Hamburg 1616 17 95
Gary Brown Hamburg 982 11 89
Giovanni Velez  ANT 329 4 82
Brian McFalls=Rios Schuylkill Valley 234 3 78
Nate Hertzog  ANT 0 0 125
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